
   

 

 

 

     

     

   

   

    
 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION ELECTION

AUGUST 11, 2015 

 LIST OF CANDIDATES - ISSUED/FILED 

OFFICE 

THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF INVESTMENTS 

THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF RETIREMENT 

THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF RETIREMENT 

THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF INVESTMENTS 

ISSUE 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAME TO APPEAR 

ON BALLOT 

HERMAN B. SANTOS 

VIVIAN H. GRAY 

OMAR HAROON 

OMAR HAROON 

COUNTY DEPARTMENT 

PUBLIC DEFENDER 

ALTERNATE PUBLIC DEFENDER 

ASSESSOR 

ASSESSOR 

ISSUED

 DATE 

5/11/2015 

5/11/2015 

5/29/2015 

6/1/2015 

FILED 

DATE 

6/01/2015 

6/01/2015 

6/9/2015 

QUALIFIED 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

COUNT: 4 
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