

## LOS ANGELES COUNTY EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION ELECTION

## **AUGUST 11, 2015**

## **LIST OF CANDIDATES - ISSUED/FILED**

OFFICE	ISSUE NO.	NAME TO APPEAR ON BALLOT	COUNTY DEPARTMENT	ISSUED DATE	FILED DATE	QUALIFIED
THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF INVESTMENTS	1	HERMAN B. SANTOS	PUBLIC DEFENDER	5/11/2015	6/01/2015	Yes
THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF RETIREMENT	2	VIVIAN H. GRAY	ALTERNATE PUBLIC DEFENDER	5/11/2015	6/01/2015	Yes
THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF RETIREMENT	3	OMAR HAROON	ASSESSOR	5/29/2015		
THIRD MEMBER, BOARD OF INVESTMENTS	4	OMAR HAROON	ASSESSOR	6/1/2015	6/9/2015	Yes

COUNT: 4